Alfa Romeo Challenge 2011 Kyushu Rd.1/ ETCC2011 Vol.4 Sprint VWA-Cup & Trial
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Autopolis International Racing Course(4,674m) Track :
. Ave. .
Pos No Class C.P. Name Car Type Lap Total Time Gap Km/h Best Time
1 1 SR 1 K2 156 /3.2 8 17'42.153 125.914  2'08.185
2 171 VWA-C 0 1 8 17'43.736 1.583 1.583 125.727 2'11.833
3 27 SR 2 155V6 155V6/3.0 8 18'04.058 21.905 20.322 123.370 2'14.412
4 201 ETCC500 1 K2 997 Porsche 8 18'07.458 25.305 3.400 122.984 2'11.938
5 23 MR200 1 EMZsparco145K2 145/2.0 8 1822.391 40.238 14.933 121.318 2'16.529
6 200 SS200 1 CMNracing VW Golf /2.0 8 18'23.797 41.644 1.406 121.164 2'17.362
7 12 AR300 1 GTA 156GTA/3.2 8 1826.665 44512 2.868 120.850 2'15.503
8 11 AR150-1 1 147GTA 147GTA/3.2 8 1836.085 53.932 9.420 119.830 2'18.981
9 10 MR300 1 WhiteBrack-156 156V6/2.5 8 18'41.628 59.475 5.543 119.237 2'19.741
10 78 AR150-2 1 156V6 156V6/2.5 8 1852574 1'10.421 10.946 118.085 2'20.794
11 50 AR150-1 2 SerpaiOl156donel 156GTA/3.2 8 18'53.622 1'11.469 1.048 117.976 2'20.730
12 55 AR200 1 147TS/2.0 8 19'18.580 1'36.427 24.958 115.434 2'23.429
13 501 AR200 2 GS ARS145DXL 145/2.0 8 19'49.069 2'06.916 30.489 112.475 2'26.987
14 87 AR150-4 1 145DXL 145TS/2.0 8 19'54.148 2'11.995 5.079 111.996 2'28.636
15 24 HTA200 1 DAYTONA IDE alfetta gt/2.0 8 19'54.783 2'12.630 0.635 111.937 2'28.433
16 82 AR150-3 1 SHUN 156AR 156TS/2.0 8 21'11.183 3'29.030 1'16.400 105.209  2'30.009
17 51 AR150-3 2 155V6donel 155V6/2.5 7 1742417 1Lap 1Lap 110.045 2'30.109
18 53 AR150-6 1 147 147TS/2.0 7 18'04.209 lLap 21.792 107.833 2'33.182
19 52 AR150-4 2 DAYTONA IDE145 145TS/2.0 7 18'47.488 lLap 43.279 103.694  2'38.482
20 26 AR250 1 GTVtb/2.0 7 20'02.036 lLap 1'14.548 97.263  2'45.578
21 25 MR200 2 K2145P&D 145TS/2.0 6 14'46.797 2Laps lLap 112.864 2'22.533
22 43 AR300 2 MANA GTA K2 147GTA/3.2 4 9'30.975 4lLaps 2lLaps 116.353  2'20.569
89 AR150-1 156SW /3.2

Start Time :13:07'05 Finish Time :13:24'47.153

Entry :24 Start :22 Finish :22
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